

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Maheshwari yadav to khola yadav **DIVISION**

Tivonigant **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.NO - 711

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road: — Maneshwari					
Jadav House to Bhok					
Jadav House					
Agreement No — 61/SBD/MMGSy/21-22					
Agency — Rajpanshi Muresh					
Madhopura					
Date of start — 28.10.2021					
Date of completion — 27.10.2022					
Date of measurement — 23.05.23					

Item ①	P/F of working				
1	Bench mark - do ..				
				Total @ 13 = 8 Nos	
Item ②	clearing and Grabbing				
2	- do - - - E/A				
	2	12	30	1.75 =	1260 m ²
	2	10	30	1.75 =	1050 m ²
	2	8	30	1.75 =	840 m ²
	2	3	30	1.75 =	315.0 m ²
	2	1	10	1.75 =	35.0 m ²
				Total @ 13 =	3500 m ²
				or 0.35 Hec.	
Item ③	P/F typical MMGSy				
28	Logo board - do ..				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/C Bell				
	Abstract of cost				
Name of road: -	Maheshwari				
	Yadav house to Bhola				
	Yadav house.				
Agreement No -	61/SBD/MNGSY/21-22				
Agency -	Ratbanshi Mukesh,				
	Madhapura				
Date of start -	28.10.2021				
St. Date of completion -	27.10.2022				
Date of entry: -	23.05.2023				
Item ①	P/F working bench				
1	Mark reference pillar				
	- do - - - E/I				
	Under TMB, p-1				
	8 nos @ Rs 2611.29 each				
					Rs 20890.00
Item ②	Clearing and Grubbing				
2	road land - do - - -				
	Under TMB, p-1				
	0.35 Hec @ Rs 52970.33 / Hec				
					Rs 18540.00
Item ③	P/F of MNGSY				
28	Informative Sign board				
	With Logo - do - - -				

Continuation

Rs 39430.00

C/A

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 nos @ Rs	10704.40	each			
					= Rs 21409.00
Item ④	Construction of				
AB+18	Granular Sub base				
	Gsb Gr-1	-do-			
680.40 m ³	As vide TMB, p-2				
56.25 m ³	As vide TMB, p-2				
10.35 m ³	As vide TMB, p-2				
747 m ³ @ Rs	2953.43	/m ³			
					= Rs 2206212.00
Item ⑤	P/L spreading and				
14	compacting wbm gr-3				
	- do -			E/1	
	vide TMB, p-3				
84.37 m ³ @ Rs	3651.17	/m ³			
					= Rs 308049.00
Total Amount Rs					2579100.00
Add 12 % GST -					Rs 309012.00
1 % Lc -					Rs 25751.00
Gross Amt Rs,					2909863.00
Less 1.11 % below (-)					Rs 32299.00
Net payable Amt Rs,					28,77,564.00
SK					
23.05.23					
J.E					